
FRESH MONKFISH TAILS
Sizes

Availability

Primary Production Periods

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

<500g

year round

January to December

Wild Caught

1 x 6 kg

6.3 kg

L 64.8 cm x W 17.2 cm x H 10 cm

 1.45

6 kg

6.3 kg

500-1000g

year round

January to December

Wild Caught

1 x 6 kg

6.3 kg

L 64.8 cm x W 17.2 cm x H 10 cm

1.45

6 kg

6.3 kg

1000g+

year round

January to December

Wild Caught

1 x 6 kg

6.3 kg

L 64.8 cm x W 17.2 cm x H 10 cm

1.45

6 kg

6.3 kg

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com
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